
Date Time Topic
Saturday, August 20, 2022 No Class No Class
Monday, August 22, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM CODING DECODING 
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM INEQUALITIES 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM SYLLOGISM 
Thursday, August 25, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM BLOOD RELATION 

Friday, August 26, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM ALPHANUMERIC SERIES 
Saturday, August 27, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM No Class
Monday, August 29, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM DISTANCE AND DIRECTION 
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM PUZZLES SEATING ARRANGEMENT 

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM PUZZLES SEATING ARRANGEMENT 
Thursday, September 1, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM ANALOGY 

Friday, September 2, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM ODD ONE OUT
Saturday, September 3, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM No Class
Monday, September 5, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM NON VERBAL
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM NON VERBAL

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM MISCELLANEOUS 
Thursday, September 8, 2022 5:00PM-6:00PM MISCELLANEOUS 


